	2014/2015 Halsey JHS 157 Alphabetical Staff Email List

	Abrams Josh 
	JAbrams6@schools.nyc.gov

	Ador Maria Fe 
	MAdor@schools.nyc.gov

	Albanese Dayna 
	DAlbanese3@schools.nyc.gov

	Ancona Lisa Angela 
	AAnconaLisa@schools.nyc.gov

	Angelastro Daniel 
	DAngelastro@schools.nyc.gov

	Aristy Danis (24Q119) 
	DAristy@schools.nyc.gov

	Asaro Elaine 
	EAsaro@schools.nyc.gov

	Azoulay Teresa 
	TAzoulay@schools.nyc.gov

	Baricevic Andrew 
	ABaricevic@schools.nyc.gov

	Bartholomew Arlene 
	ABartho@schools.nyc.gov

	Becker Gwen 
	GBecker@schools.nyc.gov

	Beinstock Tracey L 
	TBeinstock@schools.nyc.gov

	Bennett Erin 
	EBennett2@schools.nyc.gov

	Benza Marie 
	MBenza@schools.nyc.gov

	Bluvshtain Zoya 
	ZBluvshtain@schools.nyc.gov

	Borsky Zoya 
	ZBorsky@schools.nyc.gov

	Braterman Samantha M 
	SBraterman@schools.nyc.gov

	Bresug Dana 
	DBresug@schools.nyc.gov

	Bruno Josephine 
	JBruno11@schools.nyc.gov

	Chacko Anna 
	AChacko@schools.nyc.gov

	Chirol Ines A 
	IChirol2@schools.nyc.gov

	Coppola Richard 
	RCoppol2@schools.nyc.gov

	Dente Virginia 
	VDente@schools.nyc.gov

	Dimuro Kayla 
	KDimuro@schools.nyc.gov

	Distefano Melissa 
	MDistefano@schools.nyc.gov

	Domanico Theresa 
	TDomanico@schools.nyc.gov

	Duncan Emily 
	EDuncan2@schools.nyc.gov

	ekhaimov@health.nyc.gov 
	ekhaimov@health.nyc.gov

	Elfers Wygand Patricia 
	PElfers@schools.nyc.gov

	English Megan 
	MEnglish2@schools.nyc.gov

	Evens Barry 
	BEvens@schools.nyc.gov

	Falesto Erica 
	EFalesto@schools.nyc.gov

	Fedorko Christina 
	CFedorko@schools.nyc.gov

	Fletcher Jessica 
	JFletcher7@schools.nyc.gov

	Freydin Michael 
	MFreydi@schools.nyc.gov

	Georgoulas Christine 
	CGeorgo@schools.nyc.gov

	Golden Michelle 
	MGolden6@schools.nyc.gov

	Goldstein Rachel 
	RGoldstein10@schools.nyc.gov

	Grayman Arlene 
	AGrayma@schools.nyc.gov

	Gutman Boris 
	BGutman2@schools.nyc.gov

	Gutman Judith 
	JGutman2@schools.nyc.gov

	Hendrick William J 
	WHendrick@schools.nyc.gov

	Henry Andrea 
	AHenry12@schools.nyc.gov

	Heroux Justine 
	JHeroux@schools.nyc.gov

	Hoffman Cynthia S 
	CHoffman2@schools.nyc.gov

	Hubbard Jennifer 
	JHubbard3@schools.nyc.gov

	Husarsky Miriam 
	MHusars@schools.nyc.gov

	Jampel Tamara 
	TJampel@schools.nyc.gov

	Joyce Diane 
	DJoyce22@schools.nyc.gov

	Kagen Robert 
	RKagen@schools.nyc.gov

	Karlic Olivia 
	OKarlic@schools.nyc.gov

	Katz Alana 
	AKatz12@schools.nyc.gov

	Kozuch Lirit 
	LKozuch@schools.nyc.gov

	Lamere Stephanie 
	SLamere@schools.nyc.gov

	Lim Natasha 
	NLim@schools.nyc.gov

	Lopez Maria 
	MLopez6@schools.nyc.gov

	Lucas Lauren 
	LLucas@schools.nyc.gov

	Ma Priya 
	PMa@schools.nyc.gov

	Macsaveny Bibi 
	BMacsaveny@schools.nyc.gov

	Maggio Stephanie 
	SMaggio2@schools.nyc.gov

	Malone Leyna (05M302) 
	LMalone@schools.nyc.gov

	Mathew Julie 
	JMathew@schools.nyc.gov

	Mcgibney Patricia L 
	PMcgibney@schools.nyc.gov

	Mcsparron Kathrine 
	KMcsparron@schools.nyc.gov

	Meaney Corinne 
	CMeaney2@schools.nyc.gov

	Mendez Angel 
	AMendez12@schools.nyc.gov

	Mevorach Karen 
	KMevorach@schools.nyc.gov

	Molloy Dana 
	DMolloy@schools.nyc.gov

	Mooney Sarah 
	SMooney5@schools.nyc.gov

	Mossa Rosanna 
	RMossa@schools.nyc.gov

	msbuniak@gmail.com 
	msbuniak@gmail.com

	Napolitano Maria 
	MNapoli6@schools.nyc.gov

	Nemzer Sylvia 
	SNemzer@schools.nyc.gov

	Nolan Leigh-Ann 
	LNolan@schools.nyc.gov

	Norwich Robin 
	RNorwich@schools.nyc.gov

	O'brien Danielle 
	DObrien8@schools.nyc.gov

	O'brien Jennifer 
	JObrien7@schools.nyc.gov

	Osorio Amanda 
	AOsorio3@schools.nyc.gov

	Palka Bethany 
	BPalka@schools.nyc.gov

	Pellarin Danielle 
	DPellarin@schools.nyc.gov

	Plummer Alan 
	APlummer@schools.nyc.gov

	Presser Daniela 
	DPresser@schools.nyc.gov

	Quinones Seda Mayra 
	MQuinonesSeda@schools.nyc.gov

	Richards Laura 
	LRichards5@schools.nyc.gov

	Rodriguez Diana L 
	DRodriguez34@schools.nyc.gov

	Salamone Lauren 
	LSalamone3@schools.nyc.gov

	Sartaj Zereen F (10X045) 
	ZSartaj@schools.nyc.gov

	Schneidman James 
	JSchnei8@schools.nyc.gov

	Schoon Gina 
	GSchoon@schools.nyc.gov

	Schwarz Erika (25Q129) 
	ESchwarz@schools.nyc.gov

	Shikowitz Sara 
	SShikowitz@schools.nyc.gov

	Shriki Shimona 
	SShriki@schools.nyc.gov

	Simkhayev Nelly 
	NSimkha@schools.nyc.gov

	Skeete Lillian 
	LSkeete@schools.nyc.gov

	Skrypek Brittany 
	BSkrypek@schools.nyc.gov

	Soberman Ilyssa 
	ISoberman@schools.nyc.gov

	Stahl-Van Brackle Lori
	LStahlvanbrackle@schools.nyc.gov

	Stern Risa 
	RStern5@schools.nyc.gov

	Stimmel Michele 
	MStimmel2@schools.nyc.gov

	Stirbei Elena J 
	EStirbei@schools.nyc.gov

	Struzzieri Jena 
	JStruzzieri@schools.nyc.gov

	Suh Dong Wahn B 
	DSuh2@schools.nyc.gov

	Suraci Vincent 
	VSuraci@schools.nyc.gov

	Sussman Stephanie 
	SSussma2@schools.nyc.gov

	Testa Jacqueline 
	JTesta2@schools.nyc.gov

	Todaro Maria F (24Q089) 
	MTodaro@schools.nyc.gov

	Trainor Francis 
	FTrainor@schools.nyc.gov

	Turriciano Antonella 
	ATurriciano@schools.nyc.gov

	Underwood Jennifer 
	JUnderwood3@schools.nyc.gov

	Vereb Genevieve 
	GVereb@schools.nyc.gov

	Ward Ashley 
	AWard8@schools.nyc.gov

	Weiss Christophe 
	CWeiss6@schools.nyc.gov

	Whalen Emily 
	EWhalen2@schools.nyc.gov

	Winkler Susan 
	SWinkle@schools.nyc.gov

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Xiao Jun 
	JXiao3@schools.nyc.gov

	Zampty Calita 
	CZampty@schools.nyc.gov

	Zuckerman Jessica 
	JZuckerman5@schools.nyc.gov

	Zukowski Laura 
	LZukowski@schools.nyc.gov



